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From: Michael Modes ,

Sent: Friday, November 14, 2008 9:16 AM
To: Richard Conte
Cc: Edward Williamson; Mary Baty; Donnie Ashley; David Pelton; Ed Miller; Harold Chernoff; Brian

Holian; Darrell Roberts; John Richmond; Ronald Bellamy; Scott Barber; Stephen Pindale;
Nancy McNamara; Marjorie McLaughlin

Subject: RE: NRC conf call info

Shouldn't we be preparing for your discussion with Dr. Lippoti, as indicated in Donnie Ashley's email, by
helping you craft NRC positions on her stated concerns?

1. Strippable coating not effective - 5-7 gpm leak not acceptable
2. Moisture in the sand bed region, should not be there
3. Pin hole present in 2006- not found. Visual Inspection program not effective. Needs better
4. Caulk - loose and wet.

From: Richard Conte
Sent: Friday, November 14, 2008 9:02 AM
To: Edward Williamson; Mary Baty; Donnie Ashley; David Pelton; Ed Miller; Harold Chernoff; Brian Holian; Darrell
Roberts; Michael Modes; John Richmond; Ronald.Bellamy; Scott Barber; Stephen Pindale; Nancy McNamara; Marjorie
McLaughlin
Subject: FW: NRC conf call info
Importance: High

below is the conf call number details for Amergen status call at 100pm.

Date/Time: 11/14/08 1:00-P2:00 PM
Dial in #: 866-524-0076 / Participant ID #:L))(2)Higj Leader ID#:jEb)(2)Hig~for Jhansi Kandasamy only)

ATTACHED is NRC bridge number in order for us to privately caucus. Dave, I would like to go in this bridge
right after the Amergen call. If the state of NJ is concern about a start up this weekend they can tallk with
Nancy Mcnamara and set up time later in the afternoon. Nancy should be able to get the jist of concern and
give it to us in the pm for later discussion.

For NRC caususes this pm as needed (1230-500pm) 1-888-790-1159 - Pass Id 5b)(2)High3

Richard J. Conte
Chief, Engineerin Branch No. 1, DRS, Reg. I

[Cell (b)(6) J
Off. 610-337-5183
[ The information contained in this e-mail, including any attachment(s), is intended solely for use by the named
addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to disclose, copy, distribute or retain this
message, in whole or in part, without written consent from the sender. This e-mail may also contain confidential or
privileged information so consult with the sender before disclosing. If you have received this message in error, please
notify the sender immediately. ]

From: jhansi.kandasamy@exeloncorp.com [mailto:jhansi.kandasamy@exeloncorp.com]
Sent: Friday, November 14, 2008 7:55 AM
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To: Pamela.Cowan@exeloncorp.com; fred.polaski@exeloncorp.com; Tom.Quintenz@exeloncorp.com;
Peter.Tamburro@exeloncorp.com; Donald. Ferraro@exeloncorp.com; Bradley. Fewell@exeloncorp.com; Richard Conte;
John Richmond; ronald.zak@dep.state.nj.us
Subject: NRC conf call info
Importance: High

Date/Time: 11/14/08 1:00- 2:00 PM LJ a
Dial in #: 866-524-0076 / Participant ID #: L()(2)Hig~h Leader ID#:Eb)(2)Highfor Jhansi Kandasamy only)

************************************************** This e-mail and any of its attachments may

contain Exelon Corporation proprietary information, which is privileged, confidential, or subject to copyright
belonging to the Exelon Corporation family of Companies. This e-mail is intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient of this e-mail, you are hereby
notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or action taken in relation to the contents of and
attachments to this e-mail is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this e-mail in error,
please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete the original and any copy of this e-mail and any
printout. Thank You. *
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Received: from R1CLSTRO1 .nrc.gov ([148.184.99.7]) by R1 MSO1.nrc.gov
([148.184.99.10]) with mapi; Fri, 14 Nov 2008 09:15:39 -0500

Content-Type: application/ms-tnef; name="winmail.dat"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: binary
From: Michael Modes <Michael.Modes@nrc.gov>
To: Richard Conte <Richard.Conte@nrc.gov>
CC: Edward Williamson <Edward.Williamson@nrc.gov>, Mary Baty

<Mary. Baty@nrc.gov>, Donnie Ashley <Donriie.Ashley@nrc.gov>, David Pelton
<David.Pelton@nrc.gov>, Ed Miller <Ed.Miller@nrc.gov>, Harold Chernoff
<Harold.Chernoff@nrc.gov>, Brian Holian <Brian.Holian@nrc.gov>, Darrell

Roberts <Darrell. Roberts@nrc.gov>, John Richmond <John. Richmond@nrc.gov>,
Ronald Bellamy <Ronald.Bellamy@nrc.gov>, Scott Barber

<Scott. Barber@nrc.gov>,
Stephen Pindale <Stephen. Pindale@nrc.gov>, Nancy McNamara
<Nancy.McNamara@nrc.gov>, Marjorie McLaughlin

<Marjorie. McLaughlin@nrc.gov>
Date: Fri, 14 Nov 2008 09:15:39 -0500
Subject: RE: NRC conf call info
Thread-Topic: NRC conf call info
Thread-Index: AclGWC/AJ ryDkTx5SeOEfK9xAr8ylwACCm MgAAB58OA=
Message-ID:
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA548402A6@R1 CLSTRO1.nrc.gov>
References:
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA547F598F@R1 CLSTRO1. nrc.gov>
In-Reply-To:
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA547F598F@R1 CLSTRO1 .nrc.gov>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach:
X-MS-Exchange-Organization-SCL: -1
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA548402A6@R1 CLSTRO1 .nrc.gov>
MIME-Version: 1.0


